06:04

Dated: 02 Nov 2023

OFFICIAL

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Resolution Rate
(12 Months)

28.00%

300.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

40.00%

6.67%

11.54%

15.17%

Number of
Resolved Crimes

12

32

% Change

-3.85%

-50.00%

-28.57%

33.33%

36.36%

-50.00%

0.00%

-11.76%

1.96%

-2.31%

+/- Crime

-5

Previous 12
Months

26

11

10

51

102

216

Current 12
Months

25

15

10

45

104

211

Crime Group

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON

DRUG OFFENCES

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY

POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

PUBLIC DISORDER

ROBBERY

SEXUAL OFFENCES

THEFT OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

Sum:

0L-€20¢ p 0L-£20C L 0b-g£202
60-£202 L 60-c202 / 60-€202
80-£202 L 80-c202 20-£202
10-£202 L 10-c202 10-€202
90-£202 $ 90-£202 90-£202
50-£202 L so-czoz 50-£202
$0-£202 p b0-£202 v0-£202
£0-€20Z § - gogez g £0°£202 m
20 mzw L z0- :oww 20" 22%
wrse0z 2 o - woeseoe 2 10620z o
] z =4 z g
£ a-ze0e £ L evzeoe 3 cheeoe 3
— < < 1
m v-zeoe g © p 11220z & W W-zene g
v
o 0b-220¢ m o L oi-zzoe m 2 ovze0z §
= o} .
] S.Nwﬁm c L 60-zz0z m M - 60220z 5
h — . o
W 80-2202 m £ | s0-zz0z m s0-za0z §
o - ] - o
1072202 £ [3) L 10-z20Z = 10-z20z m
3 3 90-2202 8
902202 § L 90-zz0z § S
50-2202 L s0-zz0z 50-2202
02202 » $0-220¢ 02202
£0-2202 L £0-z20z £0-2202
20-2202 L z0-ze0z 20-z202
102202 L 10-2202 10-2202
[N
Z1-1202 L z1-iz0z o\\\\\\
L L-iz0z
L1202 L L-1zoz ,
| i | i i i ~ -
L ) ~ o © © ) -
L o1-cz0z L or-sz0z 01-£202
L 60-c202 L 60-c202 60-£202
I 80-c20z L 80-c202 80-£202
L 20-c202 L 10-c202 10€202
L 90-c20z L 90-czoz 906202
L s0-c202 L s0-c20z 50-£202
L v0-c20z L $0-c202 $0-£202
- c -
L £0-c202 £ ° L c0-cz0z E ss20z g
k 20~ :,_NW m L 20~ :_:W 20-£202
o §
F ez 2 o - ez o wsez S
L2 NSNM o L 21- NNSM 2 NSNM
M > ..hl z >
£ L :.mﬁm - L 1-zeoz m W _wm.:m
— (2]
5 L S‘mﬁm c L o1-zzoe m ) 01220 3
2207 8 '© 2028l |5 2
M - 60-2z0e 5 > - 602202 § M so-zz0e
1 I
 oveeoz § M p svzzoe § s0-za0z §
- - [
b L0-ze0z .."c._. m | L0-ceoe m 102202 &
L 90-zz0z § o L 90220z 902202 §
| so-zzoz o L s0-zz0z 50-2202
L v0-z20z > L v0-z20z v0-220¢
L £0-z20z L £0-zz0z £0-2202
L z0-zz0z L z0-ze0z 20-z202
L 10-z202 L 1o-zzoz L0220z
L 21120z L z1-1z02 R
L b-h20z L L-rzoz 20z
| | | | i | ,
g a & < & & 2 = ® =




110

100 -

90

80 -

70

60 -

50 -

40 -

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current » Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




