Nort Webi 4.1 Report

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	25	26	-1	-3.85%	7	28.00%
DRUG OFFENCES	2	4	-2	-50.00%	6	300.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	5	7	-2	-28.57%	0	0.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	4	3	1	33.33%	0	0.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	15	11	4	36.36%	0	0.00%
ROBBERY	1	2	-1	-50.00%	0	0.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	10	10	0	0.00%	4	40.00%
THEFT OFFENCES	45	51	-6	-11.76%	3	6.67%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	104	102	2	1.96%	12	11.54%
Sum:	211	216	-5	-2.31%	32	15.17%













